
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

9 

15 

5 

Name 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Janis VEGERIS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Audi Coupe 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Entrant 

Virtsu Vabaaja Selts 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.423 

13.753 

Total Tm 

3:16.560 

3:18.983 

3:30.313 

4th Last Tm 

46.232 

47.810 

53.154 

3rd Last Tm 

46.547 

47.462 

1:00.584 

2nd Last Tm 

47.128 

47.414 

46.091 

Last Tm 

53.063 

52.206 

46.100 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Jokker 

4 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6.05.2017 16:30:30 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:02:08 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

7 

1 

2 

Name 

Andrus LAUR 

Andri ÕUN 

Priit KARJUS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

41.047 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:10.735 

3:51.782 

48.628 

4th Last Tm 

49.101 

1:04.277 

44.937 

3rd Last Tm 

45.498 

55.782 

2nd Last Tm 

45.341 

52.441 

Last Tm 

45.105 

52.140 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

Jokker 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:07:07 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 11:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 

7 

9 

15 

5 

1 

2 

Name 

Andrus LAUR 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Janis VEGERIS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Andri ÕUN 
Priit KARJUS 

Total Tm 

3:10.735 
3:16.560 
3:18.983 
3:30.313 
3:51.782 
48.628 

Diff 

5.825 

8.248 

19.578 

41.047 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:16.560] 

4  [3:18.983] 

4  [3:30.313] 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:10.735] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:51.782] 

1  [48.628] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 

7 

9 

15 

5 

1 

2 

Name 

Andrus LAUR 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Janis VEGERIS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Andri ÕUN 
Priit KARJUS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:10.735 
3:16.560 
3:18.983 
3:30.313 
3:51.782 
48.628 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

2 

5 

1 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Andri ÕUN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.401 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:41.361 

3:46.762 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

55.309 

46.685 

3rd Last Tm 

54.506 

45.494 

2nd Last Tm 

54.671 

50.287 

Last Tm 

52.838 

46.004 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

1 

3 

Comment 

+ 30 sek ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:03:35 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 12:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

7 

9 

15 

Name 

Andrus LAUR 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Janis VEGERIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Audi Coupe 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

Virtsu Vabaaja Selts 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.132 

11.169 

Total Tm 

3:11.201 

3:14.333 

3:22.370 

4th Last Tm 

44.862 

47.215 

53.285 

3rd Last Tm 

45.541 

46.179 

48.275 

2nd Last Tm 

45.329 

46.013 

48.910 

Last Tm 

51.682 

51.484 

48.218 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

4 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:08:40 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 12:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNS 

No. 

7 

9 

15 

2 

5 

1 

Name 

Andrus LAUR 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Janis VEGERIS 
Priit KARJUS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Andri ÕUN 

Total Tm 

3:11.201 
3:14.333 
3:22.370 
3:41.361 
3:46.762 

Diff 

3.132 

11.169 

30.160 

35.561 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:41.361] 

4  [3:46.762] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:11.201] 

4  [3:14.333] 

4  [3:22.370] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

7 

9 

15 

5 

1 

2 

Name 

Andrus LAUR 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Janis VEGERIS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Andri ÕUN 
Priit KARJUS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:10.735 
3:16.560 
3:18.983 
3:30.313 
3:51.782 
48.628 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

3:11.201 
3:14.333 
3:22.370 
3:46.762 

3:41.361 

M2.  

0 
0 
0 
0 

DNS 
0 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

5 

1 

10 

2 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Andri ÕUN 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Priit KARJUS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

18.458 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:18.542 

3:37.000 

3:24.854 

7.043 

4th Last Tm 

48.060 

56.025 

1:04.068 

3rd Last Tm 

45.997 

48.480 

1:04.068 

2nd Last Tm 

51.213 

54.094 

1:10.023 

Last Tm 

46.266 

51.478 

1:03.894 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Jokker 

3 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:52:53 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

7 

9 

15 

Name 

Andrus LAUR 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Janis VEGERIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Audi Coupe 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

Virtsu Vabaaja Selts 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.350 

9.155 

Total Tm 

3:12.457 

3:15.807 

3:21.612 

4th Last Tm 

51.821 

46.426 

48.789 

3rd Last Tm 

44.746 

46.601 

47.098 

2nd Last Tm 

46.891 

47.052 

53.417 

Last Tm 

45.362 

52.258 

48.649 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:58:12 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 13:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

No. 

7 

9 

5 

15 

1 

10 

2 

Name 

Andrus LAUR 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Raini ROOMETS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Priit KARJUS 

Total Tm 

3:12.457 
3:15.807 
3:18.542 
3:21.612 
3:37.000 
3:24.854 

7.043 

Diff 

3.350 

6.085 

9.155 

24.543 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:18.542] 

- 

4  [3:37.000] 

3  [3:24.854] 

0  [7.043] 

R2.  

4  [3:12.457] 

4  [3:15.807] 

- 

4  [3:21.612] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

7 

9 

15 

5 

2 

1 

10 

Name 

Andrus LAUR 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Janis VEGERIS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Priit KARJUS 
Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:10.735 
3:16.560 
3:18.983 
3:30.313 
48.628 

3:51.782 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
38 
39 
-- 

M2. Total Tm 

3:11.201 
3:14.333 
3:22.370 
3:46.762 
3:41.361 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
39 
40 

DNS 
-- 

M3. Total Tm 

3:12.457 
3:15.807 
3:21.612 
3:18.542 

7.043 
3:37.000 
3:24.854 

M3.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
37 
39 
38 

Total points 

150 
135 
124 
121 
115 
78 
38 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

7 

5 

15 

9 

1 

2 

Name 

Andrus LAUR 

Raini ROOMETS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Andri ÕUN 

Priit KARJUS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Audi Coupe 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Virtsu Vabaaja Selts 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

11.720 

19.848 

20.840 

29.984 

DNF 

Total Tm 

4:42.870 

4:54.590 

5:02.718 

5:03.710 

5:12.854 

5.852 

4th Last Tm 

45.689 

45.925 

49.076 

48.168 

48.180 

3rd Last Tm 

45.942 

47.534 

49.260 

54.954 

49.028 

2nd Last Tm 

51.334 

47.415 

54.342 

47.327 

48.437 

Last Tm 

46.572 

46.522 

49.163 

49.851 

48.441 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

6 

5 

Jokker 

5 

1 

5 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:14:29 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 15:45 


